

In the Court of Ld. District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case- 28/2023 (Adop)
(CNR-WBNP01-006777-2023)
Present- Shri Somnath Bhattacharyya
District Judge i/c, North 24 Parganas

Order No. 13
Date -27.10.2025

Petitioner files hazira .
Petitioner has filed requisites. Process fee is paid.
Issue the same at once.
Fix 05-03-2026 for SR/AD and acceptance of paper publication.

District Judge i/c
North 24 Parganas